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Product Datasheet

Obinutuzumab, CAS [[949142-50-1]]

MCE-HY-P9910

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

Obinutuzumab, CAS [[949142-50-1]]
MCE-HY-P9910
HY-P9910

MCE-HY-P9910-25MG,MCE-HY-P9910-10MG,MCE-HY-P9910-
100MG,MCE-HY-P9910-5MG,MCE-HY-P9910-1MG,MCE-HY-P9910-
50MG

MedchemExpress
Antikorper

Obinutuzumab (GA101) a Type Il CD20 humanized IgG1 monoclonal
antibody in development for non-Hodgkin lymphoma....

(146.32 kDa)
99.40
[949142-50-1]
CD20

MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies



